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- Silicon Valley Infomedia Pvt Ltd
<$5,000 Silicon Valley Infomedia Pvt Ltd
$50-$99 / hr Silicon Valley Infomedia Pvt. Ltd. is a global leader providing CAD-based BIM,
architectural, and structural services, as well as web services and app
10-49 development worldwide. With expertise in cutting-edge technologies, we

deliver customized solutions to enhance project efficiency and accuracy.

Enterprise . i . . o
Contact us for innovative solutions in AEC and digital platforms.

United States,
Maple Grove View more ~

2002

Within 2-3 weeks

Techreviewer Rating ()

35 % * % 4

Location and Contacts

United States,
Maple Grove
11670 Fountains
Drive Suite 200,
Maple Grove
Minnesota, 55369

(IR

55369
07632708285
in v f
Top ratings

Top 100+ Top Robotics Top 100+ Top Flutter
eCommerce Companies in React.js App

Top VR
Companies and
Development 2024 Development Developers in

AR Companies
Companies in Companies 2024 in 2024
the United

States



https://www.linkedin.com/in/silicon-valley-infomedia-pvt-ltd/
https://twitter.com/silicon_ltd/
https://www.facebook.com/siliconvalleyinfomedialtd
https://techreviewer.co/top-ecommerce-development-companies/united-states
https://techreviewer.co/top-robotics-companies
https://techreviewer.co/reactjs
https://techreviewer.co/app-developers/flutter
https://techreviewer.co/top-vr-and-ar-companies
http://techreviewer.co/companies/silicon-valley-infomedia-pvt-ltd

Major clients

USA

Services focus

Service Lines

Name

Game Development
DevOps
Design

Software
Development

Cloud Consulting
Blockchain

Big Data

Artificial Intelligence
AR & VR
Ecommerce

loT Development
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Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

8%

2%

Programming language

Name

Haskell
Ajax
Python
PHP
Perl
HTML
CSS

C#
C/C++

Go

Share

11%

11%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

8%

Domain focus

Name

Telecommunications
Other
Non-profit

Media &
Entertainment

Manufacturing

Consumer Products &
Services

Commerce
Business Services
Real Estate
Energy & Utilities

Technology

Frameworks

Name

Unity 3D
Ruby on Rails
React.js
Other
Node.js

lonic

Flutter
Backbone
Phonegap
.NET

Laravel

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

9%

9%

2%

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

9%

7%

4%


http://techreviewer.co/companies/silicon-valley-infomedia-pvt-ltd
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CMS solutions

Name Share

Umbraco 10% -
Other 10% -
Kentico 10% -
Joomla 10% -
Drupal 10% -
Bubble 10% -
Blogger 10% -
Bitrix24 10% -
WebFlow 9% -
Sitecore 9% -

Wix 2% .
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